Covered Family Planning

These products are covered for all members.

GCN Description

NDC Description

NDC Code

NONOXYNOL 9 VAGINAL 12.5% FOAM/APPL
NONOXYNOL 9 VAGINAL 12.5% FOAM/APPL

NONOXYNOL 9 VAGINAL 28 % FILM
NONOXYNOL 9 VAGINAL 28 % FILM
NONOXYNOL 9 VAGINAL 28 % FILM
NONOXYNOL 9 VAGINAL 28 % FILM

NONOXYNOL 9 VAGINAL 3.5 % GEL/PF APP
NONOXYNOL 9 VAGINAL 3.5 % GEL/PF APP

NONOXYNOL 9 VAGINAL 2.2 % JELLY

CONDOMS, FEMALE MISCELL EACH

CONDOMS, FEMALE MISCELL EACH

CONDOMS, FEMALE MISCELL EACH

CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
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EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

DELFEN CONTRACEPTIVE
VCF

VCF

VCF

VCF

VCF

ADVANTAGE-S
ADVANTAGE-S

K-Y PLUS

FC CONDOM, FEMALE
FC CONDOM, FEMALE
FC CONDOM, FEMALE
ATLAS

ATLAS

ATLAS

ATLAS

BEYOND SEVEN
BEYOND SEVEN
BEYOND SEVEN
BEYOND SEVEN
BEYOND SEVEN PLUS
BEYOND SEVEN PLUS
BEYOND SEVEN PLUS
BEYOND SEVEN PLUS
BEYOND SEVEN STUDDED
BEYOND SEVEN STUDDED
CAUTION CONDOMS
CAUTION CONDOMS
CAUTION CONDOMS
CAUTION CONDOMS
CLASS ACT

CLASS ACT

CLASS ACT

CLASS ACT

CLASS ACT

CLASS ACT

CROWN

CROWN

CROWN

CROWN

CROWN PLUS
CROWN PLUS

EXTRA SENSITIVE

54868-4196-00
48723-0828-91
48723-0001-11
48723-0003-33
48723-0006-66
48723-0009-99
21406-0015-06
21406-0030-01
08137-0089-08
08388-9403-05
16169-0403-03
16169-0403-05
26893-0100-02
26893-0100-92
26893-0101-02
26893-0101-92
28373-0700-03
28373-0700-06
28373-0700-12
28373-0710-00
28373-0900-03
28373-0900-06
28373-0900-12
28373-0910-00
28373-0510-00
28373-0510-12
30716-0161-36
30716-0401-18
30716-0801-28
30716-0801-30
22600-0912-22
22600-0912-40
22600-0913-40
22600-0915-20
22600-0915-40
22600-0916-40
28373-0200-03
28373-0200-12
28373-0210-00
28373-0310-00
28373-0310-03
28373-0310-12
02340-0128-00
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CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
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EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
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EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

FANTASY

FANTASY

FANTASY

FANTASY

FE+MALE

HIGH SENSATION

INTENSE SENSATION
KIMONO

KIMONO

KIMONO

KIMONO

KIMONO MICROTHIN
KIMONO MICROTHIN
KIMONO MICROTHIN AQUA LUBE
KIMONO MICROTHIN AQUA LUBE
KIMONO MICROTHIN AQUA LUBE
KIMONO TEXTURED
KIMONO TEXTURED
KIMONO WITH AQUA LUBE
KIMONO WITH AQUA LUBE
LIFESTYLES

MENTOR PLUS

MENTOR PLUS

RAMSES SENSITOL

REALITY

SHEIK SUPER THIN

TROJAN

TROJAN

TROJAN

TROJAN

TROJAN

TROJAN

TROJAN

TROJAN ENZ

TROJAN ENZ

TROJAN ENZ

TROJAN ENZ

TROJAN ENZ

TROJAN ENZ

TROJAN ENZ

TROJAN ENZ

TROJAN ENZ

TROJAN ENZ

TROJAN ENZ

TROJAN EXTRA STRENGTH
TROJAN EXTRA STRENGTH
TROJAN FOR WOMEN

05632-0868-05
05632-0868-15
05632-0868-25
05632-0868-35
28373-0410-00
02340-0071-00
02340-0082-40
08388-9110-12
08388-9130-12
16169-0110-12
16169-0130-12
16169-0080-03
16169-0080-12
16169-0060-03
16169-0060-12
16169-0060-24
16169-0070-03
16169-0070-12
16169-0030-03
16169-0030-12
70907-0013-12
22600-0641-03
22600-0641-06
00234-0012-00
19283-0923-26
00234-0130-00
22600-0093-40
22600-0647-12
22600-0938-50
22600-0951-00
22600-0952-50
22600-0958-50
22600-0972-50
22600-0910-50
22600-0930-50
22600-0930-70
22600-0931-50
22600-0931-70
22600-0932-50
22600-0932-70
22600-0933-50
22600-0937-50
22600-0937-70
22600-0939-50
22600-0991-50
22600-0998-50
22600-0906-20
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TROJAN FOR WOMEN
TROJAN FOR WOMEN
TROJAN FOR WOMEN
TROJAN MAGNUM
TROJAN MAGNUM
TROJAN MAGNUM
TROJAN MAGNUM
TROJAN NATURALUBE
TROJAN NATURALUBE
TROJAN NATURALUBE
TROJAN RIBBED
TROJAN RIBBED
TROJAN RIBBED
TROJAN SHARED SENSATION
TROJAN ULTRA TEX
TROJAN ULTRA TEX

CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH

22600-0906-40
22600-0908-20
22600-0908-40
22600-0642-03
22600-0642-12
22600-0645-03
22600-0645-12
22600-0970-50
22600-0977-50
22600-0979-50
22600-0941-50
22600-0945-50
22600-0946-50
22600-0959-50
22600-0956-40
22600-0957-40

CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH TROJAN VERY SENSITIVE 22600-0922-20
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH TROJAN VERY SENSITIVE 22600-0922-40
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH TROJAN VERY SENSITIVE 22600-0923-20

CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH TROJAN VERY SENSITIVE 22600-0923-40

CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH TROJAN VERY THIN 22600-0926-20
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH TROJAN VERY THIN 22600-0926-40
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH TROJAN VERY THIN 22600-0927-20
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH TROJAN VERY THIN 22600-0927-40
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH TRUSTEX CONDOM 05632-0830-05
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH TRUSTEX CONDOM 05632-0830-27
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH TRUSTEX CONDOM 05632-0830-47
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH TRUSTEX CONDOM 05632-0830-65
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH TRUSTEX CONDOM 05632-0830-67
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH TRUSTEX CONDOM 05632-0830-87
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH TRUSTEX CONDOM 05632-0831-37
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH TRUSTEX CONDOM 05632-0831-57
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH TRUSTEX CONDOM 05632-0831-77
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH TRUSTEX CONDOM 05632-0831-97
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH TRUSTEX CONDOM 05632-0842-40
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH TRUSTEX CONDOM 05632-0880-80
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH TRUSTEX CONDOM 05632-0880-82

CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH

TRUSTEX LATEX CONDOM
TRUSTEX LATEX CONDOM
TRUSTEX LATEX CONDOM
TRUSTEX LATEX CONDOM
TRUSTEX LATEX CONDOM
TRUSTEX LATEX CONDOM
TRUSTEX LATEX CONDOM

05632-0840-10
05632-0840-15
05632-0840-20
05632-0840-25
05632-0840-30
05632-0840-35
05632-0840-40

CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH TRUSTEX-RIA 05632-0830-10
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH TRUSTEX-RIA 05632-0830-15
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH TRUSTEX-RIA 05632-0830-20
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CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH
CONDOMS, LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL EACH
CONDOMS, LATEX, NON-LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, NON-LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, NON-LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, NON-LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, NON-LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, NON-LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, NON-LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, NON-LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, NON-LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, NON-LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, NON-LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, NON-LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, NON-LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, NON-LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, NON-LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, NON-LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, NON-LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, NON-LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, NON-LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, NON-LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, NON-LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, NON-LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, NON-LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, NON-LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, NON-LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, NON-LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, NON-LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, NON-LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, NON-LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, NON-LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, NON-LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, NON-LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, LATEX, NON-LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, NON-LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL
CONDOMS, NON-LATEX, LUBRICATED MISCELL

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

CONDOMS, NON-LATEX, NON-LUBRI MISCELL EACH
NONOXYNOL 9 VAGINAL 1000 MG CON.SPONGE
NONOXYNOL 9 VAGINAL 1000 MG CON.SPONGE
NONOXYNOL 9 VAGINAL 1000 MG CON.SPONGE

LEVONORGESTREL ORAL 1.5 MG TABLET
LEVONORGESTREL ORAL 1.5 MG TABLET

TRUSTEX-RIA
TRUSTEX-RIA
TRUSTEX-RIA
TRUSTEX-RIA
TRUSTEX-RIA

ULTIMATE FEELING
KIMONO

KIMONO

KIMONO MAXX

KIMONO MAXX

KIMONO MICROTHIN
KIMONO MICROTHIN
KIMONO MICROTHIN
MENTOR

MENTOR

TROJAN

TROJAN

TROJAN

TROJAN

TROJAN ENZ

TROJAN ENZ

TROJAN EXTRA STRENGTH
TROJAN EXTRA STRENGTH
TROJAN PLUS

TROJAN PLUS

TROJAN PLUS

TROJAN PLUS 2

TROJAN PLUS 2

TROJAN RIBBED

TROJAN RIBBED

TROJAN RIBBED

TRUSTEX

TRUSTEX

TRUSTEX

TRUSTEX

TRUSTEX

TRUSTEX

TRUSTEX-RIA
TRUSTEX-RIA

AVANTI SUPER THIN
TROJAN NATURALAMB
TROJAN NATURALAMB
TODAY CONTRACEPTIVE SPONGE
TODAY CONTRACEPTIVE SPONGE
TODAY CONTRACEPTIVE SPONGE
PLAN B ONE-STEP

PLAN B ONE-STEP

05632-0830-25
05632-0830-30
05632-0830-35
05632-0830-40
05632-0830-45
02340-0071-67
16169-0010-03
16169-0010-12
16169-0020-03
16169-0020-12
16169-0050-03
16169-0050-12
16169-0050-24
22600-0640-93
22600-0640-96
22600-0907-50
22600-0909-50
22600-0920-50
22600-0950-00
22600-0917-50
22600-0919-50
22600-0990-50
22600-0997-50
22600-0914-50
22600-0918-50
22600-0929-50
22600-0960-60
22600-0967-60
22600-0940-50
22600-0947-50
22600-0949-50
05632-0841-40
05632-0841-50
05632-0841-52
05632-0841-54
05632-0841-56
05632-0841-58
05632-0830-50
05632-0830-55
00234-0580-00
22600-0987-50
22600-0980-50
64967-0111-03
64967-0111-06
64967-0111-12
51285-0162-88
51285-0943-88
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